Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses 2017 July

0.00
0.00
83.67
1383.56
1401.15
204.08
158.40
140.18
120.11
0.00
0.00
16.00
280.99

3788.14



Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses 2017 Aug

0.00
0.00
203.78
163.00
48.99
20.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
172.54
16.00
149.00

773.36



Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses 2017 Sep

0.00
0.00
293.24
1620.10
834.57
301.52
569.54
367.60
121.98
0.00
132.19
16.00
0.00

4256.74



