## CE Expenses 2017 July

Category	€
Training	0.00
Conferences	0.00
Mileage	83.67
Hotel Accommodation	1383.56
Flights	1401.15
Motor & Travel	204.08
Other Travel Costs	158.40
Subsistence	140.18
Phone / Internet	120.11
Staff Relations	0.00
Client Relations	0.00
Subs / Memberships	16.00
Other Staff Expenses	280.99
Total	3788.14

## **CE Expenses 2017 Aug**

Category	€
Training	0.00
Conferences	0.00
Mileage	203.78
Hotel Accommodation	163.00
Flights	48.99
Motor & Travel	20.05
Other Travel Costs	0.00
Subsistence	0.00
Phone / Internet	0.00
Staff Relations	0.00
Client Relations	172.54
Subs / Memberships	16.00
Other Staff Expenses	149.00
<u> </u>	
Total	773.36

## CE Expenses 2017 Sep

Category	€
Training	0.00
Conferences	0.00
Mileage	293.24
Hotel Accommodation	1620.10
Flights	834.57
Motor & Travel	301.52
Other Travel Costs	569.54
Subsistence	367.60
Phone / Internet	121.98
Staff Relations	0.00
Client Relations	132.19
Subs / Memberships	16.00
Other Staff Expenses	0.00
Total	4256.74
•	4230.74